

		e e
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has exe	ecuted this deed this 2 day of 167	20
GRANTOR: U.S. Bank National Association as I CIM Trust 2015-2AG Mortgage-Ba	Indenture Trustee for	
By: Nationstar Mortgage LLC, its attorney-	in-fact	TIC A
By:		NOR CONTRACT
Gabriel M Printed:		L'SNOLLY
Title: Assistant	Secretary Aptroximent 20	015 783355
STATE OF)		
COUNTY OF SS: ACKN	NOWLEDGMENT	Gabriel Montoya
Before me, a Notary Public in and for said C		, the
Assistant Secretar Nationstar Mortgage LLA CIM Trust 2015-2AG Mortgage-Backed Notes. Serie	s 2015-2AG, who acknowledged the execution	of the foregoing Special Warranty
Deed for and on behalf of said Grantor, and who, hav	KOFFACIAL	ions therein contained are true.
Witness my hand and Notarial Seal this day of , 20 , 20 , 20 , 20 , 20 , 20 , 20 , 2		
My Commission Expires:	the County Recorder! Notary	Public Patricia McCutcher
VALEICIA MCCUICHEN	De la Print	ed
Notary Public, Silon Expires My Commission Expires November 05, 2018	Resident of	unty
This instrument was prepared by Robert A. Hicks, A American Square, Suite 2000, Box 82064, Indianap		, HEATH & LYMAN, P.C., One
I affirm, under the penalties for perjury, that I have unless required by law. Robert A. Hicks	taken reasonable care to redact each Social Se	curity number in this document,
Grantee's mailing address is: 6425 Harrison Avenue	e, Hammond, Indiana 46324.	
Tax mailing address is: 6425 Harrison Avenue, Hammond, Indiana 46324.		
After recording, return to Grantee at: 6425 Harrison Avenue Hannione, Indiana 46324.		

• .

•